
#4 Dalton Evans(JCK)

#4 Dalton Evans M;19-10

Ryan Smith(ED)

Zach Leary(VND)

Corbin Owens(HAM)

Brady Ohrn(WC)

B. Ohrn F;22:6

#3 Dalton Smith(WLM)

R. Smith F;0:40

#4 D. Evans D;8-5

#3 D. Smith F;2:22

#1 Levi Congleton D;6-2

#2 L. Ball F;1:01

#1 L. Congleton F;1:43

#1 L. Congleton F;0:58

#4 D. Evans F;0:58

#3 D. Smith F;0:30

#2 L. Ball F;1:54

#2 Logan Ball(BLN) [0-0]

Ryan Smith(ED) [0-0]

Zach Leary(VND) [0-0]

#3 Dalton Smith(WLM) [0-0]

#4 Dalton Evans(JCK) [0-0]

Corbin Owens(HAM) [0-0]

Brady Ohrn(WC) [0-0]

#1 Levi Congleton(Wrn) [0-0]
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5

6

8

7

54

55

129

Third Place

56

57

100

101

130

Champion

5Loser of

6Loser of

7Loser of

8Loser of

Loser of 55

Loser of 54
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#4 Sam Modesitt(WC)

#4 Sam Modesitt F;3:56

Makail Little(JCK)

BYE

BYE

Brye Mullenix(WLM)

B. Mullenix

#3 Tyler Windland(ED)

M. Little

#4 S. Modesitt F;0:41

#3 T. Windland F;0:39

#1 Lucas Simpkins S;18-4

#2 A. Harris F;1:17

#1 L. Simpkins M;10-0

#1 L. Simpkins F;1:23

#4 S. Modesitt

#3 T. Windland

#2 A. Harris F;0:35

#2 Austin Harris(BLN) [0-0]

Makail Little(JCK) [0-0]

BYE

#3 Tyler Windland(ED) [0-0]

#4 Sam Modesitt(WC) [0-0]

BYE

Brye Mullenix(WLM) [0-0]

#1 Lucas Simpkins(RIP) [0-0]
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10

 

58

59

131

Third Place

 

 

102
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Champion

9Loser of
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#4 Joey Butcher(JCK)

#3 Austin Garrett D;3-1;SV1

Walter Conde(VND)

BYE

Tyler Brannon(WC)

Bradley Newlon(ED)

T. Brannon F;1:37

#3 Austin Garrett(RC)

W. Conde

#4 J. Butcher D;11-4

#3 A. Garrett F;3:58

#1 Jake Martin F;1:56

#2 C. Porter M;12-1

#1 J. Martin F;0:15

#1 J. Martin F;1:30

#4 J. Butcher D;9-7

#3 A. Garrett

#2 C. Porter F;1:53

#2 Chase Porter(BLN) [0-0]

Walter Conde(VND) [0-0]

BYE

#3 Austin Garrett(RC) [0-0]

#4 Joey Butcher(JCK) [0-0]

Tyler Brannon(WC) [0-0]

Bradley Newlon(ED) [0-0]

#1 Jake Martin(RIP) [0-0]
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12

13

 

60

61

133

Third Place

62

 

104

105

134

Champion

11Loser of

12Loser of

  

13Loser of

Loser of 61

Loser of 60
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#4 Austin Druid(VND)

Neil Shriner F;3:58

BYE

Brett States(ED)

BYE

Neil Shriner(PC)

N. Shriner

#3 Andrew Davis(RC)

B. States

#4 A. Druid F;2:37

N. Shriner F;2:29

#1 Dalton George D;8-1

#2 D. Alexander F;3:06

#1 D. George F;2:13

#1 D. George F;3:38

#4 A. Druid

#3 A. Davis F;1:43

#2 D. Alexander

#2 Dylan Alexander(BLN) [0-0]

BYE

Brett States(ED) [0-0]

#3 Andrew Davis(RC) [0-0]

#4 Austin Druid(VND) [0-0]

BYE

Neil Shriner(PC) [0-0]

#1 Dalton George(WLM) [0-0]
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63

64

135

Third Place
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Alex Modesitt(WC)

Alex Modesitt D;2-1

Chase Coe(VND)

Logan Lindsey(WLM)

#4 Conner Nesselrode(JCK)

Darin Johnson(ED)

#4 C. Nesselrode F;1:40

#3 Shane Johnson(RIP)

L. Lindsey F;0:40

A. Modesitt M;9-1

#3 S. Johnson F;0:28

#1 Chip Stureck D;4-2

#2 M. Freeland F;1:22

#1 C. Stureck D;10-6

#1 C. Stureck F;0:59

A. Modesitt F;1:48

#3 S. Johnson M;10-2

#2 M. Freeland F;0:31

#2 Mark Freeland(RC) [0-0]

Chase Coe(VND) [0-0]

Logan Lindsey(WLM) [0-0]

#3 Shane Johnson(RIP) [0-0]

#4 Conner Nesselrode(JCK) [0-0]

Alex Modesitt(WC) [0-0]

Darin Johnson(ED) [0-0]

#1 Chip Stureck(BLN) [0-0]
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17

19

18

65

66

137

Third Place

67

68

108

109

138

Champion

16Loser of

17Loser of

18Loser of

19Loser of

Loser of 66

Loser of 65
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#4 Jacob Brannon(WC)

Isaac Gregor F;2:09

#2 Will Seese(RC)

Chad Elzein(JCK)

Isaac Gregor(Wrn)

Blake Williams(WLM)

I. Gregor F;1:14

#3 Trevor Tucker(RIP)

#2 W. Seese D;8-6;SV1

#4 J. Brannon F;3:26

I. Gregor F;0:56

#1 Codi Dornick F;0:41

D. Cotton D;7-6

#1 C. Dornick F;0:58

#1 C. Dornick F;0:30

#4 J. Brannon D;17-10

#3 T. Tucker F;0:35

D. Cotton F;1:51

#2 Will Seese(RC) [0-0]

Danny Cotton(ED) [0-0]

Chad Elzein(JCK) [0-0]

#3 Trevor Tucker(RIP) [0-0]

#4 Jacob Brannon(WC) [0-0]

Isaac Gregor(Wrn) [0-0]

Blake Williams(WLM) [0-0]

#1 Codi Dornick(BLN) [0-0]
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49th Wood County Championship
20

21

23

22

69

70

139

Third Place

71

72

110

111

140

Champion

20Loser of

21Loser of

22Loser of

23Loser of

Loser of 70

Loser of 69
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#3 Stevie Cottrell(JCK)

#3 Stevie Cottrell F;4:00

Chandler Owens(HAM)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Logan Gould(WLM)

BYE

BYE

Elijah Adkins(RIP)

Mike Simoniette(Wrn)

E. Adkins

Jon Fields(WC)

L. Gould

David Bugby(RC)

BYE

Ryan Shriner(PC)

C. Owens

R. Shriner F;FOR

D. Bugby

J. Fields F;0:24

E. Adkins F;1:47

J. Fields F;3:14

#4 Adam Cross(ED)

R. Shriner F;2:05

#3 S. Cottrell F;0:33

#4 A. Cross F;2:54

#1 Zack Burdette D;2-0

#2 C. Barrows D;9-3

#1 Z. Burdette F;1:32

#1 Z. Burdette F;0:51

#4 A. Cross F;0:17

#3 S. Cottrell F;1:27

#2 C. Barrows T;15-0

#2 C. Barrows F;FOR

M. Simoniette

J. Fields

#3 S. Cottrell

#4 A. Cross F;1:33

D. Bugby

R. Shriner

#1 Z. Burdette T;15-0

#2 Codie Barrows(VND) [0-0]

Chandler Owens(HAM) [0-0]

BYE

Mike Simoniette(Wrn) [0-0]

Jon Fields(WC) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

#3 Stevie Cottrell(JCK) [0-0]

#4 Adam Cross(ED) [0-0]

Logan Gould(WLM) [0-0]

BYE

David Bugby(RC) [0-0]

Ryan Shriner(PC) [0-0]

BYE

Elijah Adkins(RIP) [0-0]

#1 Zack Burdette(BLN) [0-0]
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27
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73

74

141

Third Place

 

 

 

 

52

 

51

50

75

76

112

113

142

Champion

Loser of 1

  

  

2Loser of

  

  

  

3Loser of
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25Loser of
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Loser of 73

Loser of 74
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#3 Kyle West(RC)

#3 Kyle West D;5-4

BYE

BYE

BYE

Alex Hambrick(RIP)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

John Lesner(HAM)

BYE

Sloan McConnell(BLN)

BYE

Trace Hart(WLM)

A. Hambrick

Troy Johnson(Wrn)

BYE

T. Johnson

T. Hart F;3:11

S. McConnell

J. Lesner

S. McConnell F;2:01

#4 Dylan Richards(JCK)

T. Hart F;0:36

#3 K. West F;2:17

#4 D. Richards F;2:14

#1 Jake Linville F;4:33

#2 D. Gandee F;1:24

#1 J. Linville F;DEF

#1 J. Linville F;1:18

#4 D. Richards D;6-2

#3 K. West F;0:27

#2 D. Gandee F;1:29

#2 D. Gandee

J. Lesner

S. McConnell

#3 K. West F;0:30

#4 D. Richards

T. Hart

T. Johnson

#1 J. Linville

#2 Damon Gandee(ED) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

John Lesner(HAM) [0-0]

Sloan McConnell(BLN) [0-0]

BYE

Alex Hambrick(RIP) [0-0]

#3 Kyle West(RC) [0-0]

#4 Dylan Richards(JCK) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

Trace Hart(WLM) [0-0]

Troy Johnson(Wrn) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

#1 Jake Linville(WC) [0-0]
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28
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31

30

77

78

143

Third Place

 

 

 

 

 

53

 

 

79

80

114

115

144

Champion

  

  

  

  

4Loser of

  

  

  

31Loser of

30Loser of

29Loser of

28Loser of

Loser of 77

Loser of 78
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#4 Cody Ferguson(WC)

#3 Cody Smith F;4:03

Tyler Newhart(ED)

Daniel Lubuguin(HAM)

Gage Compton(RC)

Nathan Kelly(JCK)

N. Kelly D;14-12

#3 Cody Smith(BLN)

T. Newhart F;1:30

#4 C. Ferguson F;0:54

#3 C. Smith F;0:45

#1 Preston Martin D;3-0

#2 J. Tracewell F;2:01

#1 P. Martin D;7-1

#1 P. Martin F;3:11

#4 C. Ferguson F;0:29

#3 C. Smith F;0:15

#2 J. Tracewell F;0:24

#2 Jake Tracewell(WLM) [0-0]

Tyler Newhart(ED) [0-0]

Daniel Lubuguin(HAM) [0-0]

#3 Cody Smith(BLN) [0-0]

#4 Cody Ferguson(WC) [0-0]

Gage Compton(RC) [0-0]

Nathan Kelly(JCK) [0-0]

#1 Preston Martin(RIP) [0-0]
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35

34

81

82

145

Third Place

83

84

116

117

146

Champion

32Loser of
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34Loser of

35Loser of

Loser of 82
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#4 J.D. Barnett(JCK)

#3 Sam Atkinson F;0:41

Dylan Pickrell(WC)

Brandon Conner(HAM)

Josh Hart(RC)

BYE

J. Hart

#3 Sam Atkinson(BLN)

D. Pickrell F;1:42

D. Pickrell F;3:02

#3 S. Atkinson F;0:16

#1 Austin Hileman F;1:00

#2 M. Dixon F;3:23

#1 A. Hileman F;3:05

#1 A. Hileman

#4 J. Barnett F;1:01

#3 S. Atkinson F;1:50

#2 M. Dixon F;0:26

#2 Matthew Dixon(ED) [0-0]

Dylan Pickrell(WC) [0-0]

Brandon Conner(HAM) [0-0]

#3 Sam Atkinson(BLN) [0-0]

#4 J.D. Barnett(JCK) [0-0]

Josh Hart(RC) [0-0]

BYE

#1 Austin Hileman(RIP) [0-0]
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38
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85

86

147

Third Place

 

87
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148

Champion
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37Loser of
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#4 Shawn Graham(JCK)

#2 Wesley Valentine S;13-0

Cori Patterson(ED)

Anthony Mahoney(VND)

BYE

Jason Moore(RC)

J. Moore

#2 Wesley Valentine(WC)

C. Patterson F;3:24

C. Patterson F;2:24

#2 W. Valentine F;2:25

#1 Drake Mills T;21-5

#3 C. Ratliff D;5-3

#1 D. Mills F;0:59

#1 D. Mills F;0:15

#4 S. Graham

#3 C. Ratliff F;1:44

#2 W. Valentine F;1:25

#2 Wesley Valentine(WC) [0-0]

Cori Patterson(ED) [0-0]

Anthony Mahoney(VND) [0-0]

#3 Chase Ratliff(RIP) [0-0]

#4 Shawn Graham(JCK) [0-0]

BYE

Jason Moore(RC) [0-0]

#1 Drake Mills(BLN) [0-0]
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41

40

88

89

149

Third Place

 

90

120
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150

Champion

39Loser of

  

40Loser of

41Loser of

Loser of 89

Loser of 88

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA

Feb 3-4, 2010



Brandon Pahl(Wrn)

Rickie Miller D;3-0

Daniel Hunt(JCK)

BYE

Chandler Clegg(BLN)

Rickie Miller(ED)

R. Miller F;2:07

#3 Damian Rhodes(WC)

D. Hunt

D. Hunt D;8-4

R. Miller F;3:45

#1 Nathan Tucker D;5-0

#2 T. Sheets F;2:49

#1 N. Tucker F;0:58

#1 N. Tucker F;1:13

B. Pahl F;3:19

#3 D. Rhodes

#2 T. Sheets S;13-0

#2 Travis Sheets(RC) [0-0]

Daniel Hunt(JCK) [0-0]

BYE

#3 Damian Rhodes(WC) [0-0]

Chandler Clegg(BLN) [0-0]

Brandon Pahl(Wrn) [0-0]

Rickie Miller(ED) [0-0]

#1 Nathan Tucker(RIP) [0-0]
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91

92

151

Third Place

93

 

122
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Champion

42Loser of

43Loser of

  

44Loser of
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Loser of 91
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#4 Kameron Moyer(JCK)

#3 Zach Pike F;3:41

BYE

Dylan McGee(BLN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

#3 Zach Pike(Wrn)

D. McGee

#4 K. Moyer F;0:54

#3 Z. Pike

#1 Austin Hall F;1:48

#2 G. Stephens F;0:58

#1 A. Hall F;2:04

#1 A. Hall

#4 K. Moyer

#3 Z. Pike F;0:56

#2 G. Stephens

#2 Gage Stephens(ED) [0-0]

BYE

Dylan McGee(BLN) [0-0]

#3 Zach Pike(Wrn) [0-0]

#4 Kameron Moyer(JCK) [0-0]

BYE

BYE

#1 Austin Hall(RIP) [0-0]
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Dylan Coe(BLN)

#2 Tommy Layfield F;2:55

Jake Pursley(RIP)

BYE

BYE

Richard Tawney(JCK)

R. Tawney

#2 Tommy Layfield(RC)

J. Pursley

J. Pursley F;0:29

#2 T. Layfield F;FOR

#1 Logan Dilliner F;2:19

#3 S. Snyder M;13-3

#1 L. Dilliner F;0:50

#1 L. Dilliner F;FOR

D. Coe

#3 S. Snyder

#2 T. Layfield D;16-12

#2 Tommy Layfield(RC) [0-0]

Jake Pursley(RIP) [0-0]

BYE

#3 Skylar Snyder(VND) [0-0]

Dylan Coe(BLN) [0-0]

BYE

Richard Tawney(JCK) [0-0]

#1 Logan Dilliner(ED) [0-0]
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96
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Third Place
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Champion
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#4 Blake Tanner(RIP)

#4 Blake Tanner F;2:54

Seth Smith(RC)

BYE

BYE

Vanessa Koon(VND)

V. Koon

#2 Kyle Webb(HAM)

S. Smith

#4 B. Tanner F;0:32

#2 K. Webb F;0:28

#1 Thomas Hall F;2:48

#3 D. Mills F;2:01

#1 T. Hall F;2:59

#1 T. Hall F;2:09

#4 B. Tanner

#3 D. Mills

#2 K. Webb F;0:30

#2 Kyle Webb(HAM) [0-0]

Seth Smith(RC) [0-0]

BYE

#3 Dane Mills(BLN) [0-0]

#4 Blake Tanner(RIP) [0-0]

BYE

Vanessa Koon(VND) [0-0]

#1 Thomas Hall(ED) [0-0]
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Third Place
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Champion
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